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miuuses For Sale

1ST time buyers- 100%
financing. Located in
Cambridge, 45 minutes
from Toronto. Detached
homes for as low as
$150,000.00. Please call
Debbie Vitez 519-651-
6731 or Lizz Palmer 519-
242-3133. Agents repre-
senting Exit Realty.

3 + 1 bedroom home with
finished basement, single
car garage, large eat-in
kitchen with walkout to
deck and fully fenced
yard on a large corner lot
in Georgetown South.
$285,000. Call to view.
(905)877-6142

BEAUTIFUL 1820 sq. ft.
1 year old Mattamy
home. 3-bdrm, 1stuay,
2 1/2 baths, many up-
grades. Asking $309,999.
Please call daytime 416-
717-8458, evening 905-
875-9950.

BEST BUY HOTLIST re-
veals 10 best buys in
your specific price range.
Free recorded message
1-866-456-1109 1D#2040
Remax Blue Springs.

GEORGETOWN A1 ren-
ovated Det. 6 BR. 2300
SF $289K rent to own
poss.. Michael Wan Real-
ty Inc., Realtor 905-674-
. 8882, 416-379-2288

SHER = et e

Private Sales

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

905-873-0301

Industrial
Bumm. Special
WAREHOUSE with gar-
age door, 1900 sqg. ft in

Downtown Acton. Avail-

able April. Lease whole or

half. Price
(519)853-9638

WOODWORKING shop
in 1875 Stone Mill in the
Glen. Join three other

negotiable.

geniuses! 1000 sq. ft.
available. Will divide.
905-873-0141

g:giifﬂusiness

ANTIQUE office space in
1875 Stone Mill in the
Glen. Wainscotting,
wooden ceilings and
floors. Big windows and
scenic views from second
floor. 1100 sq. ft. avail-
able. Why drive? Join our
High Tech Community.

905-873-0141
FOR lease 2,000 square
foot retaill space in

Georgetown Marketplace
Mall. Call Adam Warner
at 416-494-3192 ext. 26

GEORGETOWN  Hwy7
plaza, 800 sq.it.,
$750/mth inclusive.
Downtown office, 600
sq.ft., $585/mth inclusive.
005-451-7220

SHOP for sub-lease in
Milton. Approximatety
1200 sq. ft. Corner
Main/Ontario. Fully or
part. Call Wazir 905-876-
14486.

SMALL office, ready to

move in, high speed
internet availability. Call
Knolcrest Centre

(905)877-0202

i [0 Private Sales

4 yr nid over EU{IU 8 ft raised bungalow on pri-
vate 2 acre mature lot - estate homes outside
Acton. Built by “Charleston”, Custom design, large
kitchen with maple cabinets, built-in appl’s, granite
counters, hardwood, 800 sq ft deck with hot tub,
HRVY, C/A, C/VAC, security, built-in speakers inside

and out, 5 pc
dral ceiling, 9
basement,

ensuite, 4 pc bath, 3 bdrms, cathe-
ceilings,
professionally

partially  finished

decorated, and more...

Offered at 589,900. Call 519-823-3212 or 519-853-

0892.

PRIVATE SALE This 3
spacious bedroom Town-
house located in Milton's
“most desired Complex.
Finished basement, 1 1/2
baths, A/C, new windows,
hardwood floor. Backs on
to private homes. beauti-
fully landscaped. Newly
renovated.  Possession
Sept. 2004 To view and
more information please
call: 905-878-1004.

WY opportunities

BUSINESS for sale. Es-
tablished Restaurant -
Lunch. Bus only - Good
Income! Only $50,000.
Calr Bill  McKeown,
Re/Max Blue Springs
905-877-5211

CAFE for lease, hard-
wood/tile  floors, fire
place, tin ceiling, patio,
some lease holds, 519-
856-4763

OPPORIT UNITY

IS KNOCKING...

IN CLASSIFIED.

In the Georgetown Market

Business
Opportunities

LOOKING for extra/resid-
ual income PT.%k form
home. Young growing
company looking  for
interested people. Call
Susan 1-866-211-1547

Mortgage,
Loans

DO you need a mort-
gage. Call 416-826-0791.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM apartment
in quiet, low-rise, building

in Erin. From
$750/month.  Available
October 1st. 519-833-
2032.

1-BEDROOM apartment,
2-car parking, separate
entrance, own backyard.
$600/month plus hydro.
No-pets.  October 1st.
519-853-0477.

2 bedroom plus, Main
Street North, private yard,
storage shed, 4-parking,
$895/mth inclusive. One
bedroom/bachelor $695-
$585/mth. 905-877-7121

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon

Pub. Immediate.
$975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;

905-8429275
2-3 bedroom apartments

for rent at Silvercreek
Towers 60 & 62 Park Ave-
nue. Available

immediately. Call Lois or
Rosa 905-873-8080 or vis-
it website

www.realstar.ca

oA Bedroom +,

$730/month, heat and

‘hydro included. No pets,

references. Immediately.
Call 905-878-9833.

ACTON 1  bedroom
apartments. Available
now. 200 Churchill Road,
South. No pets. Call 519-
853-0087.

ACTON 1-bedroom, avail-
able immediately. Fridge,
stove, utilities included. No

pets, first/last, references
519-853-

required. Call
3877.

ACTON newly decorated
2-bedroom apt., First/last.
$650/month plus utilities.
Immediately.  905-452-
1734

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room - apartments for rent,

in triplex $775/month to

$825/month includes heat,
parking and two appli-
ances. 905-702-3070.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room basement
apartment $800/month in-
cludes utilities. -~ No
smoking/ pets/ laundry.
Quiet area close to mall.
Available October 1st.
References. First/last.
905-873-1769.

GEORGETOWN Bache-
lor/ette, new  house,
separate entrance, self-
contained, Non-smoker.
$650/mth inclusive. 416-
740-3143 905-873-0623

. FAX

Apartments &

170 Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN bache-
lor basement. Quiet
neighbourhood near
Georgetown Hospital.
Furnished, non-smoker,
prefer female. Parking,
side door entrance. 905-
873-9868.

GEORGETOWN  Down-
town, 2nd floor, bachelor
apt., $700/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Fridge & stove,
washer & dryer. Available
immediately.  Day-905-
702-9288, after 5pm &
weekends 416-931-5030

GEORGETOWN large 2-
bedroom apartment, very
clean and quiet building,
close to Mall. Available
October 1st. No pets. Call
after 3:3 pm 905-877-
2651

GEORGETOWN location.
Spacious 1 & 2 Bedroom
Apts. Available Now. No
pets., Non-smokers. Call:
905-495-1350.

GEORGETOWN near Go
also in Toronto Kipling-
Lakeshore. 1/2 bedroom,
renovated $695/$795.
Geo. 905-877-7121, To-
ronto 416-253-5291

GUEST house in quiet
country garden setting
between Acton & Rock-
wood. 4 appliances,
express vu dish, renovat-
ed top to bottom, parking,

no pets or smokers
please. Suit single per-
son, available

immediately, good refer-
ences & first & last
required. $975/mth all in-
clusive. Call 519-853-
5754,

MAYFAIR Apts. Milton 2-
bdrm apt available Nov
15, 795/mth all inclusive,
adult floor, no dogs. For
appointment call  905-
699-1398

MILLSIDE Tower, 82 Mill-
side Dr, Miton. 1 & 2
bedroom apartments close
to Downtown, bus stop at
door. 905-876-1249.
www.realstar.ca

MILTON  2-bdrm base-

ment apt. newly
renovated non-smok-
er/pets. Available
immediately.  $1000/mth
all inclusive. Call 905-
876-4047.

NORVAL 2 storey unique
dwelling, couple only,
4-appliances, utilities in-
cluded, yard. No
pets!smnkm $950/mth.
References.  (905)702-
1322, Pager 416-612-
8096

ROCKWOOD Luxury 1
Bedroom, pine plank
floors, tile bath, 30x30
roof top patio, 4 appl.
Bright conservation park,
Oct 1st 519-856-4763

STEWARTTOWN nice 2-
bedroom upper level of
Triplex, large balcony,
heat included.
$950/month plus hydro.
905-702-7647 leave mes-
sage.
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Apartments &

Flats For Rent

THREE-BEDROOM main
floor bungalow, living/din-
ing, Hollywood  style
kitchen, A/C.
$1,200/month plus utilities.
Also  huge
apartment with fireplace,
Available October 1st.,
minutes to Mall, parking
available, $850/month in-
cludes utilities. 905-877-
6659.

Houses

3-BDRMS, 5 appliances,
C/A, no smoking/pets.
$1300/mth  + utilities.
Available Oct 1st. Call
905-878-6437.

3-BEDROOM  country
bungalow. Recently reno-
vated, immaculate
condition. Finished rec.
room, garage, 1 acre.
Trafalgar Road 4 miles
north of 401. Long term
lease. Non-smoking. Ref-
erences.  $1,300/month
plus utilities. Available
October 1st. 905-877-
3764. |

CENTURY HOME Acton,
Renovated, 3 bedrooms,
11/2 baths, fireplace,
hardwood,  fenced lot,
garage, all appliances,
references $1,375+, 416-
738-0911, immediate

COUNTRY 1500 sq ft. 1
bedroom/2 level open
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